

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURF, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, PVMT MARKINGS

NC 200 AND 3 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS (LIBERTY HILL CHURCH ROAD, WHITLEY ROAD, & PLANK ROAD)

			LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING, INC.		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	
			PAGELAND, SC		CHARLOTTE, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		28500.00		80000.00	80000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	2,670 CY	15.00	40050.00	30.00	80100.00	56070.00
0003	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	730 TON	42.00	30660.00	45.00	32850.00	32302.50
0004	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.7 SMI	4000.00	58800.00	4200.00	61740.00	49098.00
0005	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,950 SY	11.50	22425.00	25.00	48750.00	21450.00
0006	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	14,726 TON	45.25	666351.50	45.00	662670.00	622173.50
0007	1520000000-E	SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	400 TON	51.00	20400.00	50.00	20000.00	18000.00
0008	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	910 TON	335.00	304850.00	340.00	309400.00	350350.00
0009	1775500000-E	SP AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE (#67)	39,940 SY	1.00	39940.00	1.00	39940.00	75886.00
0010	1775500000-E	SP AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE (#78)	29,350 SY	0.75	22012.50	1.00	29350.00	51362.50
0011	1838000000-E	SP EMULSION FOR AST	23,314 GAL	2.30	53622.20	1.35	31473.90	44296.60
0012	1880000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL)	800 TON	94.50	75600.00	100.00	80000.00	92000.00
0013	2612000000-E	848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	50 SY	115.00	5750.00	110.00	5500.00	5000.00
0014	2830000000-N	858 ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	980.00	980.00	450.00	450.00	1020.00
0015	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	970.00	1940.00	250.00	500.00	850.00
0016	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	760 SF	5.30	4028.00	5.75	4370.00	4484.00
0017	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		2158.85		64000.00	50000.00
0018	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	100 LF	4.00	400.00	3.00	300.00	450.00
0019	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	20 LF	20.00	400.00	25.00	500.00	452.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3 EA	200.00	600.00	225.00	675.00	678.00
0021	4890000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PVME MRKG LINES (4", 120 M ILS) HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS	21,350 LF	0.89	19001.50	0.70	14945.00	21350.00
0022	4890000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MRKG LINES (4", 90 MI LS) HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS	21,000 LF	0.85	17850.00	0.75	15750.00	21000.00
0023	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	160 EA	8.00	1280.00	15.00	2400.00	1440.00
0024	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	800 LF	2.50	2000.00	2.00	1600.00	3160.00
0025	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	2,080 LF	9.50	19760.00	5.00	10400.00	19448.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1439359.55	TOTAL	1597663.90	TOTAL 1623171.10
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1439359.55	SUB-TOTAL	1597663.90	SUB-TOTAL 1623171.10
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING, INC.			1	1439359.55				
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.			2	1597663.90				
J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.			3	1623171.10				